
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date
Recorded= 1987/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198710090003
22220

10/09/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

154 761

198710090003
22190

10/09/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

154 763

198710260003
37820

10/26/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHOCTAW
BANK BUTLER

156 802

198710060003
18740

10/06/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEAGLE,
JAMES K. &
CHARL

154 158 6 163 Lot#:34 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Desc:SELKIRK
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS.

198710090003
22020

10/09/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

154 765 Other:BOOK
141, PAGE 439

198710090003
22480

10/09/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

154 764 Other:BOOK
141, PAGE 461

198710090003
22310

10/09/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

154 760 Other:BOOK
130, PAGE 242

198710150003
27190

10/15/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL,
SAMUEL E. &
GIN

155 403 8 51 Lot#:22 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD

198710160003
29070

10/16/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COCTAW
BANK BUTLER

155 661 Other:BOOK
NO 136, PAGE
497

198710190003
31160

10/19/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
DANIEL W. &
LAU

155 871 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 66,
PAGE 919

198710190003
31260

10/19/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee RELEASES TIPTON,
MILTON R. &
STELL

155 867 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
394, PAGE 568

198710210003
33110

10/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MONTALBANO
, GUS A. &
DEBO

156 298 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
349, PAGE 733

198710090003
22470

10/09/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHOCTAW
BANK BUTLER

154 762 Other:BOOK
136, PAGE 685

198710090003
22680

10/09/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

154 766 Other:BOOK
149, PAGE 137

198710130003
25120

10/13/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

155 93 Other:LIBER
BOOK NO 143,
PAGE 246



198710210003
34010

10/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GODBOLD,
EDWARD L. &
MARY

156 301 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
426, PAGE 83

198710270003
39430

10/27/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE YOFEE,
JOSEPH &
JUDITH P.

157 27 7 98 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK

198710290003
43150

10/29/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCDANIEL,
SAMUEL E. &
GIN

157 398 8 51 Lot#:22 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD


