Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1987/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198710090003 22220	10/09/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	154	761				
198710090003 22190	10/09/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	154	763				
198710260003 37820	10/26/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHOCTAW BANK BUTLER	156	802				
198710060003 18740	10/06/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEAGLE, JAMES K. & CHARL	154	158	6	163		Lot#:34 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163 Desc:SELKIRK A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS.
198710090003 22020	10/09/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	154	765				Other:BOOK 141, PAGE 439
198710090003 22480	10/09/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	154	764				Other:BOOK 141, PAGE 461
198710090003 22310	10/09/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	154	760				Other:BOOK 130, PAGE 242
198710150003 27190	10/15/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANIEL, SAMUEL E. & GIN	155	403	8	51		Lot#:22 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD
198710160003 29070	10/16/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COCTAW BANK BUTLER	155	661				Other:BOOK NO 136, PAGE 497
198710190003 31160	10/19/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, DANIEL W. & LAU	155	871				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 66 PAGE 919
198710190003 31260	10/19/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	RELEASES	TIPTON, MILTON R. & STELL	155	867				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 394, PAGE 568
198710210003 33110	10/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTALBANO , GUS A. & DEBO	156	298				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 349, PAGE 733
198710090003 22470	10/09/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHOCTAW BANK BUTLER	154	762				Other:BOOK 136, PAGE 685
198710090003 22680	10/09/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	154	766				Other:BOOK 149, PAGE 137
198710130003 25120	10/13/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	155	93				Other:LIBER BOOK NO 143, PAGE 246

10/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor		GODBOLD, EDWARD L. & MARY	156	301			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 426, PAGE 83
10/27/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOFEE, JOSEPH & JUDITH P.	157	27	7	98	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:MEADO WLARK
10/29/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCDANIEL, SAMUEL E. & GIN	157	398	8	51	Lot#:22 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD